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100226 10/07/1972

WM 5'11''165

12/29/2025

4:08 PM

Yes

BATES, WILLIAM BRADLEY

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A PLACE OF BUSINESS Not SetNA/NA

01735692 04/08/1997

BF 5'04''159

12/29/2025

10:27 AM

Yes

BICKHAM, DEJA DESMONIQUE

SPD Illegal possession of stolen things Not SetNA/NA

1698786 03/06/1986

BM 5'08''145

12/29/2025

10:10 AM

Yes

CARVER, TONY

SPD Illegal possession of stolen things Not SetNA/NA

1012384 05/03/1987

BM 5'09''210

12/29/2025

4:51 PM

Yes

JONES, ANTONIO C

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/Probation and Parole State

1329956 05/01/1997

BM 5'08''225

12/29/2025

8:16 PM

Yes

MIKLE, LADARIEN D

SPD VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Failure to register a vehicle Not SetNA/NA
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Total Inmates: 5
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